
Group 
Fitness Fees

Current from
1 July 2024

Casual Entry

10 Visit Pass

NLC Membership

NLC Membership

20 Visit Pass

NLC + NAC Membership

NLC + NAC Membership

10 Visit Ballsports Pass

Active Mum Membership

Visit Passes
Valid for 6 Months

Direct Debit Memberships
$22.00 joining fee applies for new memberships

6 Month Memberships

Adult

$17.20

$154.80

$22.00/week
Paid Fortnightly

$26.50/week
Paid Fortnightly

$13.00/week
Paid Fortnightly

$22.70/week
Paid Fortnightly

$18.50/week
Paid Fortnightly

$565.20

$292.40

$693.50

$79.20

$15.00

$135.00

$478.50

$255.00

$585.00

-

Concession

GST Inclusive

9 Wallace Drive,
Noosaville, Queensland 4566

07 5329 6550
nlc@noosa.qld.gov.au

noosaleisurecentre.com.au
facebook.com/noosaleisurecentre

-



10 Visit Pass

20 Visit Pass

10 Visit Ballsports Pass
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Cost Per Visit
Breakdown

Visits Per Week

Visits Per Week

6 Month Memberships

Direct Debit Memberships

Suspensions Concessions Active Mums
Membership

$15.48/visit

$10.86

$11.00

All memberships are allowed a minimum of
7days and maximum of 90 days suspension.
Each suspension will incur a $8.20 fee. Six
month membership holders to make upfront
payment prior to suspension. Direct Debit
membership holders will incur the fee in the
following direct debit suspension period.

Applicable to
fulltime students,
pensioners and
senior card holders.
Proof of concession
required at time of
purchase.

Available for mums with
children aged 0-5
years.

$8.84

$9.25

$13.33

$13.25

$10.81

$11.35

$7.24

$7.33

$5.89

$6.16

$8.89

$8.83

$7.50

$7.56

$5.43

$5.50

$4.42

$4.62

$6.66

$6.62

$5.62

$5.65

$4.34

$4.40

$3.53

$3.70

$5.33

$5.30

$4.50

$4.54

$3.62

$3.66

$2.94

$3.08

$4.44

$4.41

$3.75

$3.78

$3.10

$3.14

$2.52

$2.64

$3.81

$3.78

$3.21

$3.24

$14.62/visit

$7.56/visit

$13.5/visit
$12.75/visit

$7.56/visit

Adult

Adult 
NLC Only

Adult 
NLC Only

Concession
NLC Only

Concession
NLC Only

Adult 
Multi-Centre

Adult 
Multi-Centre

Concession
Multi-Centre

Concession
Multi-Centre

Concession


