Group Fitness Fees

Current from 1 July 2024 GST Inclusive

	Adult	Concession
Casual Entry	\$17.20	\$15.00
Visit Passes Valid for 6 Months		
10 Visit Pass	\$154.80	\$135.00
20 Visit Pass	\$292.40	\$255.00
10 Visit Ballsports Pass	\$79.20	-
6 Month Memberships		
NLC Membership	\$565.20	\$478.50
NLC + NAC Membership	\$693.50	\$585.00
Direct Debit Memberships \$22.00 joining fee applies for new member	rships	
NLC Membership	_ \$22.00/week Paid Fortnightly	
NLC + NAC Membership	_ \$26.50/week Paid Fortnightly	
Active Mum Membership	\$13.00/week Paid Fortnightly	-



9 Wallace Drive, Noosaville, Queensland 4566

07 5329 6550 nlc@noosa.qld.gov.au noosaleisurecentre.com.au facebook.com/noosaleisurecentre

Cost Per Visit Breakdown

		Adult		Concession
10 Visit Pass		\$15.48/visit		\$13.5/visit
20 Visit Pass		\$14.62/visit		\$12.75/visit
10 Visit Ballsports Pass		\$7.56/visit		\$7.56/visit
6 Month Memberships Visits Per Week	Adult NLC Only		Adult Multi-Centre	
	,	,		
2	\$10.86	\$8.84	\$13.33	\$10.81
3	\$7.24	\$5.89	\$8.89	\$7.50
4	\$5.43	\$4.42	\$6.66	\$5.62
5	\$4.34	\$3.53	\$5.33	\$4.50
6	\$3.62	\$2.94	\$4.44	\$3.75
7	\$3.10	\$2.52	\$3.81	\$3.21
Direct Debit Memberships Visits Per Week	Adult NLC Only		Adult Multi-Centre	
2	\$11.00	\$9.25	\$13.25	\$11.35
3	\$7.33	\$6.16	\$8.83	\$7.56
4	\$5.50	\$4.62	\$6.62	\$5.65
5	\$4.40	\$3.70	\$5.30	\$4.54
6	\$3.66	\$3.08	\$4.41	\$3.78
7	\$3.14	\$2.64	\$3.78	\$3.24

Suspensions

All memberships are allowed a minimum of 7days and maximum of 90 days suspension. Each suspension will incur a \$8.20 fee. Six month membership holders to make upfront payment prior to suspension. Direct Debit membership holders will incur the fee in the following direct debit suspension period.

Concessions

Applicable to fulltime students, pensioners and senior card holders. Proof of concession required at time of purchase.

Active Mums Membership

Available for mums with children aged 0-5 years.